
To qualify for the 2016 BlueChart g2 Vision HD $200 USD Rebate, please complete the following:

STATE

3. Select your qualifying Garmin BlueChart g2 Vision HD data card by clearly placing an “x” in the box next to the product you have purchased.

42dv/43dv/44dv/45dv
 52dv/53dv/54dv/55dv
72dv/73dv/74dv/75dv
 72sv/73sv/74sv/75sv

7407/7407xsv/7607/7607xsv
7408/7408xsv/7608/7608xsv
7410/7410xsv/7610/7610xsv 
7412/7412xsv/7612/7612xsv 
7416/7416xsv/7616/7616xsv 
8617/8622/8624  92sv/93sv/94sv/95sv

527/527xs/547/547xs 
721/721xs/741/741xs 
820/820xs/840xs 
1020/1020xs/1040xs 
8008/8208/8012/8212 
8015/8215/8500/8530
8417/8422/8424

5. Provide your serial number in the squares below. Serial numbers are required. NEED HELP LOCATING THE SERIAL NUMBER?

6. Enclose a copy of your dated, itemized receipt for your purchase of the qualifying Garmin echoMAP, echoMAP CHIRP or GPSMAP chartplotter AND
the purchase of the BlueChart g2 Vision HD data card. The products must be purchased in factory-new condition. You may purchase the products online
or in a store. Receipts may also be in the form of a packing slip, an invoice or a printed online order confirmation. The receipt must show your purchase
date, the name of the Garmin dealer and proof of both items purchased. We do not accept PayPal™ receipts.

9. Mail your submission (postmarked by August 30, 2016) to:

Terms and Conditions: This rebate is redeemable only by residents of the U.S. and Canada and may not be combined with any other offer directly from Garmin. Garmin is 
not responsible for incomplete requests, loss in mail, postage due or C.O.D. receipts, or any consequential or incidental damages. Garmin reserves the right to rescind or 

change this offer. Rebate is paid in U.S. dollars. Recipient is responsible for any applicable taxes. Limit two rebates per customer. Limit one rebate per valid product serial 
number. This rebate only applies to the chartplotters listed on this rebate coupon. Requests for multiple rebates from groups, clubs or organizations will not be honored. Only 

the actual purchaser of the eligible Garmin product qualifies for this rebate offer. This is an end consumer rebate that is not valid for dealers. Refurbished or newly 
overhauled products do not qualify for the rebate. Void where prohibited or otherwise restricted by law. 

GPSMAP echoMAP 

April 7, 2016, through July 10, 2016, and receive $200 USD via mail-in rebate. Limit two rebate submissions per customer. The product 
must be purchased in factory-new condition. All submissions must be postmarked by August 30, 2016.

2. Read and complete this rebate coupon. If you seek more than one rebate, please complete a separate rebate coupon for each submission.

DEALER WHERE PURCHASED 

CUSTOMER NAME

ADDRESS

EMAIL

CITY
Note: Rebate checks will be mailed only to U.S. or Canadian addresses.

Note: Your email address will be used only for correspondence about this rebate offer.

PHONE NUMBER

Monday through Friday, 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. MT.
Garmin recommends making a copy of your receipt and completed rebate coupon for your records. Once we receive your rebate, please allow 6-10 weeks to 

process your rebate request. Canadian customers, please allow additional 4-8 weeks to receive your rebate after it has been processed.

UPC BAR CODE? Garmin UPC Bar Code is located on the bottom of 
the product box. It consists of 12 numerical digits where the first six 

numbers are 753759 and are followed by six additional numbers.

7. Enclose your original UPC bar code cut out from the bottom of the echoMAP, echoMAP CHIRP or GPSMAP product box.
8. Enclose your original UPC bar code cut out from the back of the BlueChart g2 Vision HD mapping packaging.

For questions about this offer: Please contact rebate@garmin.com. To check the status online, please visit www.status-now.com or 1-800-975-7814, 

Promotion # 67404  
2016 BlueChart g2 Vision HD Card $200 USD Rebate     

P.O. Box 22092
Tempe, AZ 85285-2092

echoMAP CHIRP
50s/50dv/70s/70dv

4. Select your qualifying echoMAP, echoMAP CHIRP or  GPSMAP chartplotter by clearly placing an “x” in the box next to the unit you have purchased.

ZIP CODE OR POSTAL CODE

For all the echoMAP, echoMAP CHIRP or GPSMAP devices, the serial 
number is located on a white sticker in the lower left corner on the back of 

the device.

For information about the mapping featured in this rebate, please visit https://buy.garmin.com/shop/shop.do?pID=9618 to view an interactive search of the 
entire BlueChart g2 Vision HD products.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 

2016 Garmin® BlueChart® g2 Vision® HD $200 USD Rebate
1. Purchase a Garmin BlueChart g2 Vision HD card AND a qualifying Garmin echoMAP™, echoMAP CHIRP or GPSMAP® chartplotter from

PURCHASE DATE

42dv/43dv/44dv/45dv
 52dv/53dv/54dv/55dv
72dv/73dv/74dv/75dv
 72sv/73sv/74sv/75sv
 92sv/93sv/94sv/95sv

hudsonk
Stamp


	Sheet1

	DEALER WHERE PURCHASE: 
	PURCHASED DATE: 
	CUSTOMER NAME: 
	ADDRESS: 
	CITY: 
	STATE: 
	ZIP CODE OR POSTAL CODE: 
	PHONE NUMBER: 
	EMAIL: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	4: Off
	3: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
	20: Off
	a: Off
	b: Off
	c: Off
	d: Off
	e: Off
	serial: 
	serial 2: 
	serial 3: 
	serial 4: 
	serial 5: 
	serial 6: 
	serial 7: 
	serial 8: 
	serial 9: 
	f: Off
	21: Off
	22: Off
	23: Off
	24: Off
	25: Off
	26: Off
	27: Off
	28: Off
	29: Off
	31: Off
	30: Off
	32: Off
	33: Off
	34: Off
	35: Off
	36: Off
	37: Off
	38: Off
	39: Off
	40: Off
	41: Off
	42: Off
	43: Off
	44: Off
	45: Off
	46: Off
	47: Off
	58: Off
	48: Off
	#12: Off
	50: Off
	51: Off
	52: Off
	53: Off
	54: Off
	#11: Off
	#9: Off
	57: Off
	56: Off
	8888: Off
	887: Off
	886: Off
	885: Off
	884: Off
	882: Off
	49: Off
	55: Off


